Sapphire 1 Winter 2023

JAN

JAN

JAN

JAN

FEB

FEB

FEB

FEB

MAR

MAR

MAR

MAR

MAR

APR

11

18

25

1

8

15

22

15

22

29

Dart side of the moon
The Porch Bar & Grill
37638 Vine St
Willoughby, OH 44094
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Random Accuracy
Willowick Rest&Lounge
30609 Euclid Ave
Willowick, OH 44095

At a

At f
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Liberty Biberity
Liberty Tavern
566 Liberty St
Painesville, OH 44077
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Bulls on Parade

VFW #1500

38295 Pelton Rd
Willoughby, OH 44094
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Bull my Finger

River Tavern

3511 Lost Nation Rd
Willoughby, OH 44094
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Rattlers

Diamond Back
34471 Vine St
Eastlake, OH 44095
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Ate

Atg

Atb

Atd

Beer’s-N-Bulls
Firehouse Grille & Pub

2768 Stark Dr
Willoughby Hills, OH 44094
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No MasMOFO

At the Office Bar
30511 Euclid Ave
Wickliffe, OH 44092
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