	Sapphire 1 Winter 2023														
		JAN	JAN	JAN	JAN	FEB	FEB	FEB	FEB	MAR	MAR	MAR	MAR	MAR	APR
		4	11	18	25	1	8	15	22	1	8	15	22	29	5
A	Dart side of the moon The Porch Bar & Grill 37638 Vine St Willoughby, OH 44094	В	At c	D	At e	F	At g	Н	At b	С	At d	E	At f	G	At h
в	Random Accuracy Willowick Rest&Lounge 30609 Euclid Ave Willowick, OH 44095	At a	D	С	At f	G	At h	E	A	At d	At c	F	At g	Н	At e
с	Liberty Biberity Liberty Tavern 566 Liberty St Painesville, OH 44077	At d	A	At b	At g	Н	At e	F	D	At a	В	G	At h	E	At f
D	Bulls on Parade VFW #1500 38295 Pelton Rd Willoughby, OH 44094	С	At b	At a	At h	E	At f	G	At c	В	А	н	At e	F	At g
E	Bull my Finger River Tavern 3511 Lost Nation Rd Willoughby, OH 44094	At f	G	Н	А	At d	С	At b	F	At g	At h	At a	D	At c	В
F	Rattlers Diamond Back 34471 Vine St Eastlake, OH 44095	E	At h	G	В	At a	D	At c	At e	Н	At g	At b	А	At d	С
G	Beer's-N-Bulls Firehouse Grille & Pub 2768 Stark Dr Willoughby Hills, OH 44094	Н	At e	At f	С	At b	А	At d	At h	E	F	At c	В	At a	D
н	No MasMOFO At the Office Bar 30511 Euclid Ave Wickliffe, OH 44092	At g	F	At e	D	At c	В	At a	G	At f	E	At d	С	At b	А